
Treasurer, State

Agency Expenditure Summary

FY 2008 FY 2009 FY 2010

Approp Actual Approp Estimate Request Gov Rec

By Function

Treasury 2,409,800 2,369,500 2,385,800 2,345,700 2,539,500 2,396,700
Millennium Fund 302,900 302,900 1,674,800 1,674,800 0 500,000

Total 2,712,700 2,672,400 4,060,600 4,020,500 2,539,500 2,896,700

By Fund Source

General 1,695,400 1,693,600 1,710,300 1,635,300 1,710,700 1,556,900
Dedicated 302,900 302,900 1,674,800 1,674,800 0 500,000
Other 714,400 675,900 675,500 710,400 828,800 839,800

Total 2,712,700 2,672,400 4,060,600 4,020,500 2,539,500 2,896,700

By Object

Personnel Costs 1,448,000 1,368,800 1,484,300 1,489,500 1,585,200 1,510,500
Operating Expenditures 928,500 962,100 901,500 856,200 923,500 861,000
Capital Outlay 33,300 38,600 0 0 30,800 25,200
Trustee/Benefit Payments 302,900 302,900 1,674,800 1,674,800 0 500,000
Lump Sum 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 2,712,700 2,672,400 4,060,600 4,020,500 2,539,500 2,896,700

FTP Positions 18.0018.0018.0018.0018.0018.00
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Treasurer, State

Decision Unit Summary

   FTP           General            Total

Governor's RecommendationAgency Request

  FTP             General                Total
Decision Unit

1,710,30018.00 4,060,6003.00  FY 2009 Original Appropriation 18.00 1,710,300 4,060,600

00.00 37,3004.10  Reappropriation 0.00 0 37,300

00.00 04.30  Supplemental 0.00 0 0

00.00 04.50  Holback/Health Insurance Reduction 0.00 (75,000) (77,400)

4,097,90018.005.00  FY 2009 Total Appropriation 1,710,300 1,635,30018.00 4,020,500

4,097,90018.007.00  FY 2009 Estimated Expenditures 1,710,300 1,635,30018.00 4,020,500

00.00 (1,712,100)8.40  Removal of One-Time/Restore Holdback 0.00 51,300 (1,660,800)

00.00 08.50  Base Reduction 0.00 (50,600) (50,600)

2,385,80018.009.00  FY 2010 Base 1,710,300 1,636,00018.00 2,309,100

12,3000.00 17,10010.10  Employee Benefit Costs 0.00 4,200 5,900

2,9000.00 5,30010.20  Inflationary Adjustments 0.00 0 2,400

41,6000.00 41,60010.30  Replacement Items 0.00 0 27,000

1,1000.00 1,10010.40  Interagency Nonstandard Adjustments 0.00 1,100 1,100

1,6000.00 1,60010.50  Annualizations 0.00 1,600 1,600

25,9000.00 39,00010.60  Change In Employee Compensation 0.00 1,600 1,600

2,491,50018.0011.00  FY 2010 Total Maintenance 1,795,700 1,644,50018.00 2,348,700

Treasury

49,500 49,5000.000.00 (500) (3,100)Certified Public Accountant12.01

83,000 83,0000.000.00 0 0Investment In-house Software Project12.02

(84,500) (84,500)0.000.00 (84,500) (84,500)Transfer Bank Fees for Global from ST12.03

Millennium Fund

0 500,0000.000.00 0 0Idaho Meth Project12.01

2,539,50018.0013.00  FY 2010 Total 1,710,700 1,556,90018.00 2,896,700

0.00Amount Change From Original Approp

Percent Change From Original Approp

0.00 (153,400)400 (1,163,900)(1,521,100)

0.00% 0.00% -8.97%0.02% -37.46% -28.66%
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